

SIX Swiss Exchange message no. 49/2017

Subject WEBB Traders B.V.

Commencement of trading on SIX Swiss Exchange



Category Changes to Exchange Membership

Authorized by Adrian Isler, Head Market Operations

Katja Zehnder, Deputy Head Member & CRM Services

Pages 1

Date 27.11.2017

Information

We are pleased to announce that SIX Swiss Exchange has accepted WEBB Traders B.V. as a new participant. The measures necessary for the commencement of trading have now been taken.

Please find below the member details:

| | WEBB Traders B.V. |
|---------------------------|--|
| Commencement of trading: | 4 December 2017 |
| Member Org. Abbreviation: | WEBNL |
| Member Org. ID: | 612 |
| Party ID / Abbreviation: | 1817 / WEBNLF1 |
| BP ID: | NL100263 |
| Head Traders: | Jaap Harteveld; phone +31 20 7140 714 |
| Address: | Nieuwezijds Voorburgwal 120 b.g. 1012 SH Amsterdam The Netherlands Phone: +31 20 7140 714 |

If you have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact Member Services:

Phone: +41 58 399 2473

E-mail: member.services@six-group.com

Links to SIX Swiss Exchange:

www.six-swiss-exchange.com | Member Section | Forms | Rules | Directives